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Endurance de Warnant 2021

Classement Manche 4H BEX
Pl N° Concurrent Cl M N Tr Temps Moy/Ec Meill. Tour

1 5 DAMIENS Dietger - VANHOENACKER Dimitri Duo 2 39  4:08:39.40 39 Trs 06:01.678
2 25 DESALLE Clément - MARYNS Samuel Duo 2 39  4:12:19.53 03:40.131 05:49.931
3 51 MINIQUE Gaetan - ROBERT Martin Duo 2 C C 38  4:08:46.06 38 Trs 06:05.455
4 141 PUFFET Mattéo - MARY Corentin Duo 2 38  4:08:59.75 00:13.689 06:02.857
5 30 LILLO Gauthier - LACASSE Valentin Duo 2 C 38  4:09:15.14 00:29.080 06:05.711
6 54 BRAL Ludovic - HAANEN Jamie Duo 1 38  4:14:36.37 05:50.307 06:09.488
7 77 TOURNEUR Dorian - COLSON Maxime Duo 1 C 37  4:09:37.82 37 Trs 06:07.313
8 18 FORGIARINI Dgani - ROSSINI Marvin Duo 2 C C 36  4:08:50.51 36 Trs 06:19.362
9 48 ROBERT Mike - ROBERT Steve Duo 1 C C 35  4:08:56.27 35 Trs 06:45.579

10 80 FRASELLE Brieuc - FRASELLE Jérémie Duo 2 C C 35  4:09:25.22 00:28.950 06:36.065
11 94 STRUYVEN Thibaut - DUSSART Mathis Duo 2 35  4:10:13.56 01:17.290 06:34.927
12 79 VANDENBULCKE Guillaume - VANDENBULCKE P Duo 1 C 35  4:10:32.25 01:35.974 06:40.273
13 6 BAILLEUX Bertrand - VAN DOOREN Quentin Duo 2 C C 35  4:13:17.40 04:21.128 06:20.093
14 61 DANIELS Nicolas - CAPEL Gilles Duo 2 35  4:13:46.96 04:50.686 06:58.632
15 92 REMY Aubert - REMY Gabin Duo 2 35  4:13:55.02 04:58.745 06:54.653
16 145 LAGAMME Julien - LE GRELLE Sébastien Duo 2 35  4:14:21.48 05:25.208 06:55.197
17 11 FRANCOIS Benjamin - NEEFS Grégory Duo 1 C C 35  4:14:35.61 05:39.339 06:35.191
18 57 DELANNOY Eric - MIGEOTTE Jacques Duo 2 35  4:14:38.33 05:42.063 06:40.495
19 45 DELSUPEXHE Sébastien - BATTICE Jérémy Duo 1 34  4:10:47.59 34 Trs 06:47.145
20 76 SERVAIS Adrien - LAHAYE Michel Duo 1 C C 34  4:11:11.54 00:23.954 06:47.353
21 8 BALON Anael - NICOLAS Christophe Duo 2 C 34  4:11:53.27 01:05.684 06:52.592
22 3 GILLARD Fabian - WAUTIER Sébastien Duo 2 C C 34  4:12:42.10 01:54.508 06:57.596
23 1 ERNOUX Antoine - VAN DOOREN Marc Duo 2 C 34  4:12:46.91 01:59.326 06:58.077
24 2 CLAUDE François - CLARINVAL Adrien Duo 2 34  4:13:03.60 02:16.010 07:01.505
25 66 BARNICH Tom - BECU Clément Duo 1 34  4:13:28.62 02:41.027 06:55.271
26 24 BAUGNIET Christophe - VINDEVOGEL Maxime Duo 2 C C 34  4:14:26.88 03:39.293 06:47.133
27 59 GALANTE Florian - WESTER Quentin Duo 2 C C 34  4:15:05.64 04:18.053 06:49.947
28 26 DAVIN Vincent - MASSART Jonathan Duo 2 C 34  4:16:00.07 05:12.478 06:59.457
29 107 LANIS Mathieu - BEGON Loïc Duo 1 33  4:09:00.41 33 Trs 06:40.913
30 144 FOHAL Romain - PATYN Nathan Duo 1 C 33  4:11:34.91 02:34.497 07:09.430
31 115 WIRTZ Maxime - GOURMET Dorian Duo 2 33  4:14:50.09 05:49.681 07:12.086
32 146 LAMBERT Grégory - DESTERCQ Pako Duo 1 33  4:15:31.96 06:31.554 06:26.550
33 52 COUVREUR Antonin - MARESCEAU Grégory Duo 2 C C 32  4:08:43.24 32 Trs 07:08.898
34 34 DUTRIEUX Antoine - TEIXERRA MOURA Migue Duo 2 32  4:09:21.92 00:38.679 07:07.902
35 98 ROSMANT Sacha - ROSMANT Thibaut Duo 2 32  4:10:04.01 01:20.775 07:14.922
36 127 LAFARQUE Arnaud - VANLEEUW Martin Duo 2 32  4:10:39.50 01:56.264 06:40.568
37 71 DEBANDE Julien - DEMIERBE Hadrien Duo 1 32  4:11:13.13 02:29.891 07:20.356
38 27 MAROIT Thibaut - GOLINVAUX Benjamin Duo 1 32  4:11:25.24 02:41.997 07:04.466
39 106 LEMIELLE Clément - DEFOIN Nicolas Duo 2 C 32  4:12:01.52 03:18.284 07:12.439
40 111 TRICOT Julien - TRICOT Joel Duo 1 C 32  4:12:59.81 04:16.568 07:21.917
41 62 VAN HOE Logan - BRASSEUR Denys Duo 2 32  4:14:37.20 05:53.961 07:15.511
42 70 EVRARD Benjamin - JAUMET Benjamin Duo 2 32  4:14:51.81 06:08.571 07:15.606
43 17 MAGAIN Maxence - GEURINCKX Jonathan Duo 2 C C 32  4:14:58.94 06:15.704 06:59.144
44 68 DESPRECHINS Arno - VANBELLINGHEN Geoffr Duo 2 31  4:08:47.59 31 Trs 06:50.847
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45 122 BERGER Andy - GIUNCHI Rudy Duo 2 31  4:08:57.67 00:10.078 06:55.278
46 67 BARNICH Téo - BARNICH Sébastien Duo 1 31  4:10:06.25 01:18.657 07:15.228
47 88 LESUISSE David - ALBERTINI Adelin Duo 2 31  4:11:22.65 02:35.057 07:06.183
48 12 LAEREMANS Thibaut - MAHY Arthur Duo 1 C C 31  4:12:29.56 03:41.972 07:28.959
49 13 OGER Geoffray - OGER Adrien Duo 1 C C 31  4:13:23.55 04:35.958 07:28.337
50 53 BRASSEUR Patrick - DUPONT Ethan Duo 2 C 31  4:13:45.89 04:58.304 07:23.327
51 21 VANDOMMELE Nicolas - BALEINE Cyril Duo 2 31  4:14:25.44 05:37.852 07:00.477
52 78 BOSSEAUX Mathias - TEMMERMAN Luc Duo 2 C 31  4:15:07.16 06:19.571 07:31.080
53 10 THEISMAN Marvin - FINCK Cédric Duo 1 C 30  4:09:42.60 30 Trs 07:18.690
54 14 PIGEON Lionel - JAEGERS Michael Duo 2 30  4:09:49.21 00:06.613 07:42.823
55 39 MIGNON Jason - CHAMPION Flavian Duo 1 30  4:10:07.35 00:24.753 07:15.507
56 121 FOURNY Bastien - DUFRASNE  Marvin Duo 1 30  4:12:33.14 02:50.539 07:18.067
57 82 DENIS Tom - BENONIT Guillaume Duo 2 C C 30  4:13:52.07 04:09.476 07:43.735
58 69 LACASSE Tristan - DEFECHE Thomas Duo 2 30  4:15:02.73 05:20.132 06:53.503
59 16 BEGUIN Machael - BEGUIN Donovan Duo 1 30  4:15:34.73 05:52.137 07:41.454
60 110 GILOT Adrien - SCOHY Julian Duo 2 30  4:16:35.04 06:52.444 07:55.820
61 22 DIVERS Jonathan - ROCCO Martin Duo 2 30  4:16:58.96 07:16.364 07:41.775
62 100 RENIERS Laurent - RENIERS Christophe Duo 2 29  4:08:52.99 29 Trs 07:29.141
63 20 DESART Christophe - LADRIERE Maxime Duo 2 29  4:10:31.34 01:38.356 07:53.437
64 43 BERTRAND Renaud - REMOUCHAMPS Pierre Duo 1 C 29  4:10:35.12 01:42.130 07:43.653
65 56 VALENTINO Maximilien - DUJEU Guillaume Duo 2 29  4:14:43.77 05:50.783 07:25.194
66 58 ITTELET Bastien - MAUPERTUIS Frédéric Duo 2 29  4:15:09.13 06:16.142 08:01.385
67 135 HUYGHE Dylan - PIETRANTONIO Kévin Duo 2 C 29  4:15:21.10 06:28.107 07:25.906
68 33 BASTIN Jean - DEMOULIN Laurent Duo 1 C 28  4:10:29.86 28 Trs 07:40.097
69 125 LINDEMAN Maicky - CACCO Giuliano Duo 1 C C 28  4:13:42.53 03:12.664 08:10.982
70 55 VANDERGUGTEN David - VANDERGUGTEN Thoma Duo 2 26  3:54:18.82 26 Trs 07:01.561
71 15 MEERT Nicolas - DASPREMONT Christian Duo 2 C C 26  4:17:21.52 23:02.695 08:07.538
72 42 LOUIS Tim Solo C 25  3:03:47.19 25 Trs 06:05.952
73 95 MARTIN Florian Solo C 25  3:04:16.00 00:28.808 06:33.617
74 28 SENTE Arthur Solo 25  3:11:22.24 07:35.045 07:18.700
75 4 DEGREGNE Louis - BRISME Cédric Duo 1 C C 25  3:12:45.15 08:57.960 06:53.409
76 37 LANIS Cyril - CARDILLO Stéphane Duo 1 C C 25  4:08:41.19  1:04:54.00 07:48.071
77 44 HUMBLET Frédéric - HUMBLET Mathieu Duo 1 C 25  4:15:42.18  1:11:54.99 08:44.639
78 81 PIERROUX Kevin Solo C 24  3:05:44.61 24 Trs 06:58.267
79 97 PETIT Joris Solo C 24  3:09:28.50 03:43.884 07:11.330
80 85 NOIRET Grégory - MARINELLI François Xav Duo 1 24  4:08:49.60  1:03:04.98 08:40.641
81 50 GOFFAUX Benjamin - GAUNIAUX Frédéric Duo 1 C C 23  2:52:23.01 23 Trs 06:53.137
82 38 BAYET Damien Solo 23  3:13:30.39 21:07.386 07:30.377
83 7 LAVIGNE Patrice - LAVIGNE Hugo Duo 2 22  3:03:24.62 22 Trs 07:05.739
84 29 SANGLIER Laurent - SANGLIER Vincent Duo 1 22  4:12:37.70  1:09:13.07 07:54.983
85 75 TOUNQUET Stéphane - DELOBBE Claude Duo 1 22  4:13:21.71  1:09:57.08 08:03.905
86 134 BRANCART Laurent Solo 21  3:03:26.77 21 Trs 07:12.478
87 73 SENTE Frédéric Solo 21  3:04:41.88 01:15.116 08:21.741
88 86 SMET Julien Solo 21  3:08:11.40 04:44.632 07:28.725
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89 87 RIGHINI Alessandro Solo 21  3:11:11.41 07:44.639 07:19.713
90 41 LEFEBVRE Julien Solo C 21  3:11:37.15 08:10.383 08:18.269
91 19 DUQUENNE Laurent - DUQUENNE Valentin Duo 2 20  2:41:56.49 20 Trs 06:56.709
92 101 KRZEWINSKI Baptiste Solo 19  3:04:46.88 19 Trs 07:48.093
93 47 CLARINVAL Daivin Solo C 19  3:07:05.15 02:18.270 07:20.350
94 99 CORDIER Rony Solo 19  3:09:27.89 04:41.014 07:23.344
95 9 STRUZIK Thierry - STRUZIK Darryl Duo 1 19  3:26:46.62 21:59.740 07:55.519
96 74 MARLAIR Eddy Solo 18  3:04:35.98 18 Trs 08:16.637
97 32 CLARINVAL Claude - DUFRASNE Jean Pol Duo 2 C C 15  4:09:10.69 15 Trs 07:51.935
98 35 MOTTE Emmanuel Solo C 14  2:16:16.72 14 Trs 07:35.343
99 23 GILLAIN Florent Vint. 11  3:13:58.31 11 Trs 09:28.082

100 84 PLATTEUW Adrien Solo 8 59:23.593  8 Trs 07:06.262
101 117 MARECHAL Sébastien Solo C 3 25:10.162  3 Trs 07:52.095
102 65 FORTUNE Julien Vint. 2 53:56.176  2 Trs 43:05.496
103 46 PERSOONS Ethan Solo 2  1:33:02.63 39:06.455 10:35.924

   Meill. Tour:  25   DESALLE Clément - MARYNS Samuel         in   05:49.931  at     51.438 Km/H
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     Duo 2
1 5 DAMIENS Dietger - VANHOENACKER Dimitri Duo 2 39  4:08:39.40 39 Trs 06:01.678
2 25 DESALLE Clément - MARYNS Samuel Duo 2 39  4:12:19.53 03:40.131 05:49.931
3 51 MINIQUE Gaetan - ROBERT Martin Duo 2 C C 38  4:08:46.06 38 Trs 06:05.455
4 141 PUFFET Mattéo - MARY Corentin Duo 2 38  4:08:59.75 00:13.689 06:02.857
5 30 LILLO Gauthier - LACASSE Valentin Duo 2 C 38  4:09:15.14 00:29.080 06:05.711
6 18 FORGIARINI Dgani - ROSSINI Marvin Duo 2 C C 36  4:08:50.51 36 Trs 06:19.362
7 80 FRASELLE Brieuc - FRASELLE Jérémie Duo 2 C C 35  4:09:25.22 35 Trs 06:36.065
8 94 STRUYVEN Thibaut - DUSSART Mathis Duo 2 35  4:10:13.56 00:48.340 06:34.927
9 6 BAILLEUX Bertrand - VAN DOOREN Quentin Duo 2 C C 35  4:13:17.40 03:52.178 06:20.093

10 61 DANIELS Nicolas - CAPEL Gilles Duo 2 35  4:13:46.96 04:21.736 06:58.632
11 92 REMY Aubert - REMY Gabin Duo 2 35  4:13:55.02 04:29.795 06:54.653
12 145 LAGAMME Julien - LE GRELLE Sébastien Duo 2 35  4:14:21.48 04:56.258 06:55.197
13 57 DELANNOY Eric - MIGEOTTE Jacques Duo 2 35  4:14:38.33 05:13.113 06:40.495
14 8 BALON Anael - NICOLAS Christophe Duo 2 C 34  4:11:53.27 34 Trs 06:52.592
15 3 GILLARD Fabian - WAUTIER Sébastien Duo 2 C C 34  4:12:42.10 00:48.824 06:57.596
16 1 ERNOUX Antoine - VAN DOOREN Marc Duo 2 C 34  4:12:46.91 00:53.642 06:58.077
17 2 CLAUDE François - CLARINVAL Adrien Duo 2 34  4:13:03.60 01:10.326 07:01.505
18 24 BAUGNIET Christophe - VINDEVOGEL Maxime Duo 2 C C 34  4:14:26.88 02:33.609 06:47.133
19 59 GALANTE Florian - WESTER Quentin Duo 2 C C 34  4:15:05.64 03:12.369 06:49.947
20 26 DAVIN Vincent - MASSART Jonathan Duo 2 C 34  4:16:00.07 04:06.794 06:59.457
21 115 WIRTZ Maxime - GOURMET Dorian Duo 2 33  4:14:50.09 33 Trs 07:12.086
22 52 COUVREUR Antonin - MARESCEAU Grégory Duo 2 C C 32  4:08:43.24 32 Trs 07:08.898
23 34 DUTRIEUX Antoine - TEIXERRA MOURA Migue Duo 2 32  4:09:21.92 00:38.679 07:07.902
24 98 ROSMANT Sacha - ROSMANT Thibaut Duo 2 32  4:10:04.01 01:20.775 07:14.922
25 127 LAFARQUE Arnaud - VANLEEUW Martin Duo 2 32  4:10:39.50 01:56.264 06:40.568
26 106 LEMIELLE Clément - DEFOIN Nicolas Duo 2 C 32  4:12:01.52 03:18.284 07:12.439
27 62 VAN HOE Logan - BRASSEUR Denys Duo 2 32  4:14:37.20 05:53.961 07:15.511
28 70 EVRARD Benjamin - JAUMET Benjamin Duo 2 32  4:14:51.81 06:08.571 07:15.606
29 17 MAGAIN Maxence - GEURINCKX Jonathan Duo 2 C C 32  4:14:58.94 06:15.704 06:59.144
30 68 DESPRECHINS Arno - VANBELLINGHEN Geoffr Duo 2 31  4:08:47.59 31 Trs 06:50.847
31 122 BERGER Andy - GIUNCHI Rudy Duo 2 31  4:08:57.67 00:10.078 06:55.278
32 88 LESUISSE David - ALBERTINI Adelin Duo 2 31  4:11:22.65 02:35.057 07:06.183
33 21 VANDOMMELE Nicolas - BALEINE Cyril Duo 2 31  4:14:25.44 05:37.852 07:00.477
34 78 BOSSEAUX Mathias - TEMMERMAN Luc Duo 2 C 31  4:15:07.16 06:19.571 07:31.080
35 14 PIGEON Lionel - JAEGERS Michael Duo 2 30  4:09:49.21 30 Trs 07:42.823
36 82 DENIS Tom - BENONIT Guillaume Duo 2 C C 30  4:13:52.07 04:02.863 07:43.735
37 69 LACASSE Tristan - DEFECHE Thomas Duo 2 30  4:15:02.73 05:13.519 06:53.503
38 110 GILOT Adrien - SCOHY Julian Duo 2 30  4:16:35.04 06:45.831 07:55.820
39 22 DIVERS Jonathan - ROCCO Martin Duo 2 30  4:16:58.96 07:09.751 07:41.775
40 100 RENIERS Laurent - RENIERS Christophe Duo 2 29  4:08:52.99 29 Trs 07:29.141
41 20 DESART Christophe - LADRIERE Maxime Duo 2 29  4:10:31.34 01:38.356 07:53.437
42 56 VALENTINO Maximilien - DUJEU Guillaume Duo 2 29  4:14:43.77 05:50.783 07:25.194
43 58 ITTELET Bastien - MAUPERTUIS Frédéric Duo 2 29  4:15:09.13 06:16.142 08:01.385
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44 135 HUYGHE Dylan - PIETRANTONIO Kévin Duo 2 C 29  4:15:21.10 06:28.107 07:25.906
45 55 VANDERGUGTEN David - VANDERGUGTEN Thoma Duo 2 26  3:54:18.82 26 Trs 07:01.561
46 15 MEERT Nicolas - DASPREMONT Christian Duo 2 C C 26  4:17:21.52 23:02.695 08:07.538
47 7 LAVIGNE Patrice - LAVIGNE Hugo Duo 2 22  3:03:24.62 22 Trs 07:05.739
48 19 DUQUENNE Laurent - DUQUENNE Valentin Duo 2 20  2:41:56.49 20 Trs 06:56.709
49 32 CLARINVAL Claude - DUFRASNE Jean Pol Duo 2 C C 15  4:09:10.69 15 Trs 07:51.935     Duo 1

1 54 BRAL Ludovic - HAANEN Jamie Duo 1 38  4:14:36.37 38 Trs 06:09.488
2 77 TOURNEUR Dorian - COLSON Maxime Duo 1 C 37  4:09:37.82 37 Trs 06:07.313
3 48 ROBERT Mike - ROBERT Steve Duo 1 C C 35  4:08:56.27 35 Trs 06:45.579
4 79 VANDENBULCKE Guillaume - VANDENBULCKE P Duo 1 C 35  4:10:32.25 01:35.974 06:40.273
5 11 FRANCOIS Benjamin - NEEFS Grégory Duo 1 C C 35  4:14:35.61 05:39.339 06:35.191
6 45 DELSUPEXHE Sébastien - BATTICE Jérémy Duo 1 34  4:10:47.59 34 Trs 06:47.145
7 76 SERVAIS Adrien - LAHAYE Michel Duo 1 C C 34  4:11:11.54 00:23.954 06:47.353
8 66 BARNICH Tom - BECU Clément Duo 1 34  4:13:28.62 02:41.027 06:55.271
9 107 LANIS Mathieu - BEGON Loïc Duo 1 33  4:09:00.41 33 Trs 06:40.913

10 144 FOHAL Romain - PATYN Nathan Duo 1 C 33  4:11:34.91 02:34.497 07:09.430
11 146 LAMBERT Grégory - DESTERCQ Pako Duo 1 33  4:15:31.96 06:31.554 06:26.550
12 71 DEBANDE Julien - DEMIERBE Hadrien Duo 1 32  4:11:13.13 32 Trs 07:20.356
13 27 MAROIT Thibaut - GOLINVAUX Benjamin Duo 1 32  4:11:25.24 00:12.106 07:04.466
14 111 TRICOT Julien - TRICOT Joel Duo 1 C 32  4:12:59.81 01:46.677 07:21.917
15 67 BARNICH Téo - BARNICH Sébastien Duo 1 31  4:10:06.25 31 Trs 07:15.228
16 12 LAEREMANS Thibaut - MAHY Arthur Duo 1 C C 31  4:12:29.56 02:23.315 07:28.959
17 13 OGER Geoffray - OGER Adrien Duo 1 C C 31  4:13:23.55 03:17.301 07:28.337
18 53 BRASSEUR Patrick - DUPONT Ethan Duo 1 C 31  4:13:45.89 03:39.647 07:23.327
19 10 THEISMAN Marvin - FINCK Cédric Duo 1 C 30  4:09:42.60 30 Trs 07:18.690
20 39 MIGNON Jason - CHAMPION Flavian Duo 1 30  4:10:07.35 00:24.753 07:15.507
21 121 FOURNY Bastien - DUFRASNE  Marvin Duo 1 30  4:12:33.14 02:50.539 07:18.067
22 16 BEGUIN Machael - BEGUIN Donovan Duo 1 30  4:15:34.73 05:52.137 07:41.454
23 43 BERTRAND Renaud - REMOUCHAMPS Pierre Duo 1 C 29  4:10:35.12 29 Trs 07:43.653
24 33 BASTIN Jean - DEMOULIN Laurent Duo 1 C 28  4:10:29.86 28 Trs 07:40.097
25 125 LINDEMAN Maicky - CACCO Giuliano Duo 1 C C 28  4:13:42.53 03:12.664 08:10.982
26 4 DEGREGNE Louis - BRISME Cédric Duo 1 C C 25  3:12:45.15 25 Trs 06:53.409
27 37 LANIS Cyril - CARDILLO Stéphane Duo 1 C C 25  4:08:41.19 55:56.043 07:48.071
28 44 HUMBLET Frédéric - HUMBLET Mathieu Duo 1 C 25  4:15:42.18  1:02:57.03 08:44.639
29 85 NOIRET Grégory - MARINELLI François Xav Duo 1 24  4:08:49.60 24 Trs 08:40.641
30 50 GOFFAUX Benjamin - GAUNIAUX Frédéric Duo 1 C C 23  2:52:23.01 23 Trs 06:53.137
31 29 SANGLIER Laurent - SANGLIER Vincent Duo 1 22  4:12:37.70 22 Trs 07:54.983
32 75 TOUNQUET Stéphane - DELOBBE Claude Duo 1 22  4:13:21.71 00:44.008 08:03.905
33 9 STRUZIK Thierry - STRUZIK Darryl Duo 1 19  3:26:46.62 19 Trs 07:55.519     Vint.

1 23 GILLAIN Florent Vint. 11  3:13:58.31 11 Trs 09:28.082
2 65 FORTUNE Julien Vint. 2 53:56.176  2 Trs 43:05.496     Solo
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1 42 LOUIS Tim Solo C 25  3:03:47.19 25 Trs 06:05.952
2 95 MARTIN Florian Solo C 25  3:04:16.00 00:28.808 06:33.617
3 28 SENTE Arthur Solo 25  3:11:22.24 07:35.045 07:18.700
4 81 PIERROUX Kevin Solo C 24  3:05:44.61 24 Trs 06:58.267
5 97 PETIT Joris Solo C 24  3:09:28.50 03:43.884 07:11.330
6 38 BAYET Damien Solo 23  3:13:30.39 23 Trs 07:30.377
7 134 BRANCART Laurent Solo 21  3:03:26.77 21 Trs 07:12.478
8 73 SENTE Frédéric Solo 21  3:04:41.88 01:15.116 08:21.741
9 86 SMET Julien Solo 21  3:08:11.40 04:44.632 07:28.725

10 87 RIGHINI Alessandro Solo 21  3:11:11.41 07:44.639 07:19.713
11 41 LEFEBVRE Julien Solo C 21  3:11:37.15 08:10.383 08:18.269
12 101 KRZEWINSKI Baptiste Solo 19  3:04:46.88 19 Trs 07:48.093
13 47 CLARINVAL Daivin Solo C 19  3:07:05.15 02:18.270 07:20.350
14 99 CORDIER Rony Solo 19  3:09:27.89 04:41.014 07:23.344
15 74 MARLAIR Eddy Solo 18  3:04:35.98 18 Trs 08:16.637
16 35 MOTTE Emmanuel Solo C 14  2:16:16.72 14 Trs 07:35.343
17 84 PLATTEUW Adrien Solo 8 59:23.593  8 Trs 07:06.262
18 117 MARECHAL Sébastien Solo C 3 25:10.162  3 Trs 07:52.095
19 46 PERSOONS Ethan Solo 2  1:33:02.63  2 Trs 10:35.924

   Meill. Tour:  25   DESALLE Clément - MARYNS Samuel         in   05:49.931  at     51.438 Km/H
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